
1 gallon (16 cups) cooked rice

1oz green onions diced

12oz yellow onion diced

1# 4oz red pepper diced

12oz frozen corn

6oz diced green chili peppers

1can drained pinto beans 10c

2c sour cream

2.5c milk

1# cheese blend

1c cilantro chopped

1/4c flour

1Tbls minced garlic

1/8c Taco seasoning

Possible Allergens or Sensitivites

Yes No

1. X

2. X

3. X

4. X

5. X

6. X

7. X

ARROZ con QUESO #001665

Provides: 2.25 m/ma  1.25G

Ingredients
Makes: 25-1C

Prep Time:

Cooking Time:

Image

Nutrition Facts

Contains Nuts

Contains Pork

Contains Gluten

Contains Soy

Vegetarian

Contains Egg

Contains Dairy


